
3DP-DESKS
3D-printer filament spool holder

Versatile and easy to use-
Small roll? big roll? No problem!-

Features

3D printer filament roll desktop stand-
Practical separated holders fit all spools of any size and all filament
types (max. 1 kg)

-

Smooth roller bearings reduce drag on your 3D printer filament for
easy rolling with less strain on your printer

-

Specifications

Dimensions: 160 x 60 x 40 mm
Net weight: 0.1 kg

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.061
11
200x157x57 mm
500x360x340 mm
CN
8716309128438
3926909790
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