

3DP-DESKS

3D-printer filament spool holder

- Versatile and easy to use
- Small roll? big roll? No problem!



Specifications

Dimensions: 160 x 60 x 40 mm
Net weight: 0.1 kg

Features

- 3D printer filament roll desktop stand
- Practical separated holders fit all spools of any size and all filament types (max. 1 kg)
- Smooth roller bearings reduce drag on your 3D printer filament for easy rolling with less strain on your printer

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs	100
Crtn volume, CUM	0.061
Crtn weight, kgs	11
Individual package size LxWxH:	200x157x57 mm
Carton size LxWxH:	500x360x340 mm
Country of origin	CN
Barcode	8716309128438
Customs code	3926909790

Certificates

